SMCCCD Student Public Safety Study

Caiada College Result Summary

During Welcome Week (January 2017), SMCCCD Associated Students developed and conducted a
survey to learn more about student’s perceptions and understanding about Public Safety at each of
the campuses. Canada College collected responses from 215 students, with the results summarized
below.

What Services Does the Public Safety Department Provide?

Emergency Text Messaging I 162
Campus Emergency Phones I 125
Lostand Found I 125
Safety Complaint Procedures I 112
Safety Escort Services I 103
District/College Crime Statistics I 57
Towing IS 37
Arrests NN 28
Random Drug Searches I 15

How Would You Rate Public Safety on Campus?

1(Poor) 0%
0%
1%
1%
5 (Average) 6%
6%
10%
20%
21%
10 (Excellent) 29%
N/A 7%



Are You Signed Up for AlertU Are Public Safety Officers
Messaging? Armed?

| am not familiar
with AlertU
26%

Yes 138:6
58%
16%
How Safe do you Feel on Campus?
1(VeryUnsafe) 2
1
1
26
5(Safe) 4 NN
2
11 e
30 |
56 29
10 (Very Safe) 97 33

N/A 12 s Day ® Night



Are There Always Public Safety Where is the Public Safety Office
Officers Present on Campus? Located?

Unsure,
36%

Yes
84%
Correct
Answer,
51%

] Incorrect__—
Only if they are Answer,

called 13%
16%

Where are the Emergency Response Guides Located?

| am not familiar with Emergency Response Guides 9

In the entrance to every building on campus

I
At the Public Safety Office _ 76

I

I

In the entrance to every room on campus



